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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K        10MI        HALF        20MI      LAST5K     LAST10K       LHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Yasuhiro Ukegawa       OVERALM        1/3     2:49:10       20:17       39:32       58:06     1:05:39     1:23:37     2:08:10       18:36       40:59     1:25:33    6:28     2:49:09
2     Diego Vanegas          OVERALM        2/3     2:49:47       19:39       38:58       57:24     1:04:43     1:22:07     2:07:14       19:15       42:34     1:27:40    6:29     2:49:47
3     Matthew Russell        OVERALM        3/3     2:54:55       20:33       40:10       58:52     1:06:27     1:24:22     2:11:05       20:24       43:49     1:30:32    6:41     2:54:53
4     Jason Long             NO AGE         1/1     2:59:50       20:55       42:20     1:02:34     1:10:25     1:28:56     2:16:47       19:26       43:01     1:30:53    6:52     2:59:48
5     John Kent              M 20-29       1/15     3:01:53       20:46       41:14     1:00:16     1:08:03     1:27:04     2:16:40       21:21       45:13     1:34:50    6:57     3:01:53
6     Eric Loffland          M 40-49       1/25     3:02:38       19:47       41:26     1:00:24     1:07:57     1:26:15     2:16:26       21:15       46:12     1:36:23    6:59     3:02:38
7     Tommy Bonds            M 40-49       2/25     3:09:36       21:36       42:34     1:03:01     1:11:00     1:30:12     2:20:51       21:36       48:44     1:39:23    7:15     3:09:34
8     Tripp McCallie         M 50-59       1/12     3:10:14       22:57       44:34     1:04:51     1:13:03     1:32:27     2:22:43       21:51       47:29     1:37:45    7:16     3:10:11
9     Nathan Hodges          M 20-29       2/15     3:11:27       21:01       41:40     2:34:50     1:09:02     1:27:46     2:17:03       25:12       54:23     1:43:40    7:19     3:11:25
10    Andy Zimmerman         M 20-29       3/15     3:14:15       21:46                 1:02:49     1:10:47     1:30:12     2:21:46       23:48       52:27     1:44:01    7:25     3:14:13
11    Tatsuki Koyama         M 40-49       3/25     3:18:03       22:03                 1:04:16     1:12:39     1:32:58     2:26:21       23:09       51:41     1:45:04    7:34     3:18:01
12    Luke Grymek            M 30-39       1/27     3:18:14       22:02       43:24     1:04:30     1:13:19     1:33:43     2:30:32       28:02       47:39     1:44:28    7:34     3:18:10
13    Ryan Davis             M 30-39       2/27     3:18:39       23:53       47:06     1:09:00     1:17:45     1:38:43     2:31:54       21:11       46:40     1:39:51    7:35     3:18:33
14    Matt Tabor             M 30-39       3/27     3:19:16       23:16                 1:07:54     1:16:40     1:37:43     2:31:49       21:47       47:26     1:41:32    7:37     3:19:14
15    Justin Dugan           M 40-49       4/25     3:23:18       24:21                 1:10:37     1:19:37     1:41:19     2:35:07                   48:05     1:41:53    7:46     3:23:11
16    Megan Malasarte        OVERALF        1/3     3:24:13       25:17       49:54     1:12:32     1:21:15     1:42:01     2:34:10       22:26       49:03     1:41:12    7:46     3:23:13
17    Audrey Schlutt         OVERALF        2/3     3:23:36       22:35       45:10     1:07:02     1:15:50     1:36:57     2:33:16       22:18       50:17     1:46:36    7:47     3:23:32
18    Xu Pan                 M 40-49       5/25     3:23:40       24:24       48:18     1:10:38     1:19:39     1:41:20     2:35:08       22:21       48:28     1:42:15    7:47     3:23:35
19    Sabine Connors         OVERALF        3/3     3:25:33       24:10       47:47     1:10:14     1:19:15     1:40:26     2:35:23       22:36       50:05     1:45:02    7:51     3:25:27
20    Kelly Boyce            F 20-29       1/13     3:27:15       24:19       47:48     1:09:49     1:18:45     1:40:27     2:35:43       23:35       51:25     1:46:41    7:55     3:27:07
21    Ashley Peppriell       F 20-29       2/13     3:29:22       25:09       49:36     1:12:58     1:22:14     1:44:29     2:40:53       20:07       47:30     1:43:54    7:58     3:28:23
22    Matthew Johnson        M 30-39       4/27     3:30:21       25:18       50:30     1:13:31     1:22:41     1:44:53     2:41:37       21:51       47:45     1:44:29    8:00     3:29:21
23    Gregg Sutton           M 30-39       5/27     3:30:09       24:57       49:46     1:12:17     1:21:21     1:42:37     2:38:30       23:05       51:23     1:47:16    8:01     3:29:53
24    Alexander Goldberg     M 40-49       6/25     3:35:55       25:31                 1:14:05     1:23:17     1:45:08     2:40:51       25:39       54:04     1:49:47    8:13     3:34:55
25    Kathleen Laporte       F 20-29       3/13     3:37:31       25:18       49:54     1:14:11     1:23:22     1:45:16     2:42:40       24:44       53:51     1:51:15    8:16     3:36:30
26    Reji Thomas            M 50-59       2/12     3:37:18       22:56       46:18     1:09:23     1:18:48     1:40:29     2:40:31       25:23       56:43     1:56:45    8:18     3:37:13
27    Matthew Lawley         M 30-39       6/27     3:39:06       21:07                 1:03:34     1:11:52     1:32:58     2:33:27       30:51     1:05:38     2:06:07    8:22     3:39:05
28    Schack Von Rumohr      M 60-69        1/9     3:40:44       25:15       49:50     1:13:36     1:23:01     1:45:56     2:43:54       25:55       55:50     1:53:47    8:24     3:39:43
29    Conrad Smalley         M 20-29       4/15     3:41:41       24:55       48:32     1:11:12     1:20:08     1:41:32     2:39:17       28:54     1:01:23     1:59:08    8:26     3:40:39
30    Steve Koski            M 60-69        2/9     3:41:54       24:49       49:18     1:12:29     1:21:46     1:44:02     2:44:22       26:22       57:27     1:57:47    8:28     3:41:49
31    Aj Good                M 30-39       7/27     3:42:58       27:05                 1:17:52     1:27:31     1:50:18     2:48:52       23:34       53:06     1:51:40    8:29     3:41:57
32    Andrea Zmaj            F 30-39       1/13     3:45:33       23:20       46:47     1:09:52     1:19:17     1:42:22     2:45:48       27:19       59:42     2:03:07    8:37     3:45:29
33    Tiffany Britton        F 40-49        1/8     3:45:57       26:31       52:35     1:17:51     1:28:00     1:52:18     2:53:52       23:09       51:57     1:53:31    8:38     3:45:48
34    Keiko Tateiwa          F 50-59        1/8     3:46:14       26:06       51:38     1:16:14     1:26:08     1:49:14     2:48:55       26:29       57:08     1:56:49    8:38     3:46:03
35    Kirsten Comment        F 20-29       4/13     3:48:05       26:12       52:13     1:17:09     1:27:39     1:51:16     2:51:59       25:18       55:04     1:55:47    8:40     3:47:02
36    Brittany Decker        F 30-39       2/13     3:49:33       24:48       49:58     1:14:41     1:24:35     1:48:41     2:51:18       25:42       57:11     1:59:48    8:44     3:48:28
37    Braulio Edgar Flores   M 40-49       7/25     3:51:02       27:05       53:33     1:18:33     1:28:22     1:52:11     2:53:11       27:42       56:50     1:57:50    8:47     3:50:00
38    Dalton Daughtrey       M 20-29       5/15     3:51:11       27:23       53:11     1:16:48     1:26:23     1:49:40     2:51:01                   59:02     2:00:23    8:47     3:50:03
39    Kaila Farmer           F 20-29       5/13     3:51:24       26:44       53:12     1:18:32     1:28:23     1:52:12     2:53:28       25:15       56:54     1:58:09    8:48     3:50:21
40    Kelsey Lane            F 20-29       6/13     3:51:41       26:14       51:53     1:16:41     1:26:42     1:50:51     2:52:57       26:47       57:44     1:59:49    8:49     3:50:40
41    Coree Woltering        M 30-39       8/27     3:50:57       23:54       47:07     1:09:02     1:17:47     1:38:45     2:41:23       27:33     1:09:31     2:12:09    8:49     3:50:53
42    Robert Ashmun          M 50-59       3/12     3:52:50       27:36       54:40     1:20:32     1:30:54                 2:56:45       25:03       55:01                8:51     3:51:45
43    Jeremy Sharp           M 30-39       9/27     3:55:55       23:11       47:38     1:10:46     1:20:07     1:43:52     2:50:37       28:54     1:05:15     2:12:00    9:01     3:55:51
44    Jack Overholser        M 30-39      10/27     3:57:23       25:59                 1:17:03     1:27:20     1:51:34     2:54:15       30:24     1:02:59     2:05:40    9:04     3:57:14
45    William Sawicki        M 40-49       8/25     3:59:21       23:22       46:28     1:09:05     1:18:01     1:39:18     2:36:06       43:11     1:23:10     2:19:58    9:08     3:59:15
46    Frances Crofts         F 50-59        2/8     4:01:38       27:36       54:42     1:20:32     1:30:56     1:56:00     3:00:40       26:50       59:54     2:04:35    9:11     4:00:34
47    Matthew Holappa        M 50-59       4/12     4:04:40       27:53       55:25     3:29:47     1:32:59     2:00:12     3:08:49       23:37       55:41     2:04:18    9:20     4:04:30
48    Rob Duncanson          M 60-69        3/9     4:06:26       27:50       56:14     1:23:01     1:33:37     1:58:40     3:03:57       28:14     1:01:25     2:06:42    9:22     4:05:22
49    Mindy Sanders          F 40-49        2/8     4:08:59       27:06       53:27     1:18:35     1:28:27     1:52:51     3:00:50       30:43     1:07:08     2:15:07    9:28     4:07:58
50    Sydney Aten            F 20-29       7/13     4:09:13       26:29                 1:19:46     1:30:47     1:56:44     3:01:22                 1:06:51     2:11:29    9:29     4:08:13
51    Benjamin Chase         M 30-39      11/27     4:12:14       27:04       53:38     1:19:12     1:29:50     1:55:51     3:05:52       30:26     1:05:20     2:15:21    9:36     4:11:12
52    Amy Hayes              F 50-59        3/8     4:12:41       27:30       54:44     1:21:16     1:31:55     1:57:59     3:06:49       30:54     1:04:48     2:13:38    9:37     4:11:37
53    Tiffani Glass          F 40-49        3/8     4:12:55       26:41       53:21     1:19:46     1:30:40     1:56:14     3:03:59       30:42     1:07:42     2:15:27    9:37     4:11:41
54    Hannah Samuels         F 20-29       8/13     4:14:02       27:08                 1:18:29     1:28:23     1:52:01     3:00:02       33:11     1:12:59     2:20:59    9:40     4:13:00
55    Blake Davis            M 20-29       6/15     4:14:09       28:46       56:03     3:27:24     1:31:29     1:56:10     3:03:41       32:41     1:09:20     2:16:51    9:40     4:13:01
56    Nathan Novak           M 40-49       9/25     4:21:20       26:14       54:40     1:20:46     1:31:02     1:55:47     3:06:49       30:01     1:06:46     2:17:48    9:41     4:13:35
57    Wilson Gabbard         M 30-39      12/27     4:14:04       23:44                 1:11:39     1:22:03     1:46:59     2:58:30       32:50     1:15:29     2:27:00    9:42     4:13:59
58    Anthony Tamburello     M 40-49      10/25     4:15:23       28:47       56:13     3:28:26     1:34:50     2:01:06     3:06:54       33:00     1:07:22     2:13:10    9:43     4:14:16
59    Gabby Fulton           F 30-39       3/13     4:16:36       27:07       53:16     1:18:21     1:28:24     1:52:49     3:04:28       32:20     1:11:08     2:22:47    9:46     4:15:36
60    Connie Roberts         F 50-59        4/8     4:19:18       27:05       53:39     1:19:40     1:30:40     1:57:02     3:08:58       30:59     1:09:19     2:21:15    9:52     4:18:16
61    Jackson Stout          M 30-39      13/27     4:19:29       25:38       51:17     1:17:07     1:27:04     1:52:31     3:06:34       30:53     1:11:53     2:25:56    9:52     4:18:27
62    Kevin Brown            M 40-49      11/25     4:19:59       30:54                                         2:08:57     3:18:10                 1:00:34     2:09:48    9:53     4:18:44
63    Kenny Nash             M 40-49      12/25     4:20:52       27:02       53:27     1:18:28     1:28:49     1:52:08     2:57:35       40:04     1:22:11     2:27:38    9:55     4:19:45
64    Simeon Hinchman        M 20-29       7/15     4:23:22       27:05       53:25     1:18:34     1:28:33     1:52:53     3:08:40       32:44     1:13:40     2:29:27   10:01     4:22:20
65    Trevor Flaten          M 40-49      13/25     4:26:22       27:35       54:34     1:20:15     1:30:34     1:55:10     3:06:09       37:34     1:19:07     2:30:06   10:08     4:25:15
66    Tina Walters           F 50-59        5/8     4:27:10       28:55                 1:31:49     1:42:51     2:10:24     3:20:07       28:37     1:05:56     2:15:38   10:10     4:26:02
67    James Waynick          M 30-39      14/27     4:29:42       28:56       57:47     1:24:29     1:35:22     2:01:45     3:15:55       35:39     1:12:41     2:26:51   10:16     4:28:35
68    Ashley Mobley          F 15-19        1/1     4:30:08       26:47       54:33     1:22:24     1:34:19     2:01:20     3:17:46       33:10     1:12:14     2:28:40   10:19     4:30:00
69    Mike Donovan           M 30-39      15/27     4:32:40       33:07     1:06:07     1:35:30     1:47:13     2:16:05     3:27:24       27:52     1:03:18     2:14:37   10:20     4:30:42
70    Alexander Fuentes      M 20-29       8/15     4:31:53       27:59       56:05     1:22:28     1:33:16     1:58:40     3:10:37       35:15     1:20:11     2:32:08   10:21     4:30:48
71    Joshua McMichen        M 30-39      16/27     4:33:31       29:27                 1:24:17     1:36:36     2:04:13     3:17:34       33:31     1:14:43     2:28:05   10:24     4:32:17
72    Ian Cooley             M 20-29       9/15     4:33:31       29:28       57:26     3:43:28     1:36:36     2:04:13     3:17:34       33:14     1:14:43     2:28:04   10:24     4:32:17
73    Brad Still             M 40-49      14/25     4:33:24       28:56       57:46     1:24:29     1:35:22     2:01:46     3:15:56       35:19     1:16:22     2:30:32   10:24     4:32:17
74    Sonny Emmert           M 40-49      15/25     4:33:46       27:55       56:11     1:23:12     1:34:15     2:00:49     3:16:41       34:12     1:15:51     2:31:43   10:25     4:32:31
75    Correy Emmert          F 40-49        4/8     4:33:45       27:56       56:13     3:44:10     1:34:18     2:00:51     3:16:40       34:13     1:15:52     2:31:42   10:25     4:32:32
76    Emily Winn             F 40-49        5/8     4:34:08       29:11       59:42     1:29:03     1:41:01     2:10:25     3:29:07       28:39     1:03:46     2:22:28   10:25     4:32:53
77    Crystal Grillone       F 30-39       4/13     4:35:33       31:59     1:01:41     1:30:47     1:42:28     2:10:38     3:24:45       30:54     1:09:17     2:23:23   10:28     4:34:01
78    Charles Elliott        M 30-39      17/27     4:35:31       27:46       55:15     1:21:31     1:31:51     1:55:31     3:05:57       43:36     1:28:33     2:38:59   10:29     4:34:29
79    Patrick O'Hagan       M 30-39      18/27     4:36:11       32:35     1:04:32     1:34:38     1:46:32     2:15:48     3:28:49       30:46     1:05:59     2:19:00   10:30     4:34:47
80    Keith Guillot          M 40-49      16/25     4:36:32       30:44     1:00:32     1:28:59     1:40:26     2:08:01     3:20:51       36:05     1:14:26     2:27:15   10:31     4:35:16
81    Skyler Ledwell         M 20-29      10/15     4:37:02       36:30     1:05:18     1:30:58     1:41:48     2:13:41     3:25:12       31:20     1:10:36     2:22:07   10:32     4:35:48
82    Anna Beth Hild         F 20-29       9/13     4:37:42       32:46     1:04:34     1:34:42     1:46:43     2:15:56                   29:51                 2:20:19   10:33     4:36:15
83    Steven Shipe           M 50-59       5/12     4:39:42       29:28       58:11     1:25:54     1:36:58     2:03:33     3:17:57       36:48     1:20:31     2:34:55   10:38     4:38:27
84    Gregory Braswell       M 30-39      19/27     4:41:06       28:58       57:24     1:24:06     1:35:10     2:02:17     3:22:04       36:25     1:17:56     2:37:43   10:42     4:40:00
85    Melanie Bower          F 20-29      10/13     4:41:41       31:04     1:00:59     1:30:18     1:42:10     2:11:15     3:27:36       32:46     1:12:59     2:29:21   10:43     4:40:35
86    Josephine Schubert     F 20-29      11/13     4:43:24       32:33     1:04:17     1:34:07     1:45:54     2:14:14     3:30:53       30:36     1:10:57     2:27:35   10:46     4:41:49
87    Tanner Swafford        M 30-39      20/27     4:43:21       28:51       56:44     1:23:38     1:34:28     2:02:27     3:19:32       31:47     1:22:20     2:39:25   10:46     4:41:52
88    Andy Jones             M 40-49      17/25     4:44:31       30:24     1:01:02     1:29:33     1:41:03     2:08:59     3:24:26       38:31     1:18:48     2:34:15   10:49     4:43:14
89    Michel Groesbeek       M 50-59       6/12     4:44:41       29:40       59:42     1:29:15     1:40:56     2:07:19     3:22:40       36:58     1:20:56     2:36:17   10:50     4:43:36
90    Sujeel Taj             M 50-59       7/12     4:48:11       30:33     1:00:32     1:28:20     1:38:58     2:05:14     3:24:16       35:34     1:20:57     2:40:00   10:54     4:45:13
91    Eric Fencil            M 30-39      21/27     4:49:40       30:09       59:25     1:27:32     1:39:10     2:06:51     3:29:21       34:59     1:19:08     2:41:38   11:01     4:48:28
92    Badhri Chakravarthy    M 60-69        4/9     4:51:15       28:42       59:30     1:30:49     1:43:29     2:13:53     3:34:47       33:50     1:15:11     2:36:05   11:04     4:49:57
93    Chris Martinez         M 20-29      11/15     4:51:51       28:38       56:10     1:22:38     1:34:10     2:00:41     3:24:09       42:35     1:26:27     2:49:54   11:06     4:50:35
94    Marco Farias           M 20-29      12/15     4:54:04       33:05     1:07:27     1:35:48     1:47:26     2:16:29     3:36:26       35:02     1:16:08     2:36:05   11:10     4:52:33
95    Susanna Kirby          F 30-39       5/13     4:57:23       32:13     1:03:49     1:33:21     1:44:56     2:14:10     3:28:22       36:49     1:25:59     2:40:12   11:15     4:54:21
96    Jason Miller           M 40-49      18/25     4:55:49       32:35     1:04:34     1:34:37     1:46:31     2:15:45     3:28:50       41:41     1:25:36     2:38:41   11:15     4:54:26
97    Whitney Betancourt     F 30-39       6/13     4:55:49       30:30     1:01:19     1:31:27     1:43:55     2:13:17     3:36:52       34:14     1:17:53     2:41:28   11:15     4:54:45
98    Jeff Straussberger     M 60-69        5/9     4:56:55       30:50     1:04:11     1:35:13     1:48:47     2:18:37     3:39:02       33:50     1:16:26     2:36:51   11:17     4:55:28
99    Joe Dumas              M 60-69        6/9     4:57:42       33:03     1:07:39     1:39:40     1:53:01     2:23:10     3:44:52       31:43     1:10:55     2:32:36   11:18     4:55:46
100   Meg Wilkie             F 30-39       7/13     4:58:31       32:14     1:03:13     1:33:08     1:46:16     2:15:43     3:37:50       35:30     1:19:17     2:41:25   11:21     4:57:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K        10MI        HALF        20MI      LAST5K     LAST10K       LHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Rebecca Walker         F 40-49        6/8     4:59:05       30:19     1:02:29     1:33:02     1:46:03     2:15:52     3:38:44       35:29     1:18:46     2:41:38   11:22     4:57:30
102   Lori Joas              F 50-59        6/8     4:59:59       30:52     1:01:23     1:31:18     1:43:20     2:11:59     3:38:26       36:50     1:19:56     2:46:23   11:24     4:58:21
103   Channing Muller        F 30-39       8/13     5:00:06       33:15     1:06:40     1:38:33     1:51:10     2:21:34     3:42:27       32:31     1:16:07     2:37:00   11:24     4:58:33
104   Heidi Heckel           F 30-39       9/13     5:00:26       35:27                                         2:26:46     3:48:06                 1:10:48     2:32:07   11:25     4:58:53
105   Jason Humes            M 40-49      19/25     5:01:11       28:53       57:24     1:24:07     1:35:09     2:02:17     3:28:21       41:49     1:31:44     2:57:48   11:28     5:00:05
106   Stephen Weitzel        M 30-39      22/27     5:04:31       35:28     1:09:32     1:40:41     1:53:47     2:25:15     3:47:48       34:16     1:13:41     2:36:13   11:31     5:01:28
107   Rachel Dawson          F 20-29      12/13     5:04:33       32:10     1:03:12     1:32:13     1:43:57     2:13:15     3:45:23       33:22     1:17:36     2:49:45   11:34     5:02:59
108   Brent Blalock          M 30-39      23/27     5:06:03       34:36     1:09:35     1:40:40     1:53:57     2:24:56     3:47:09       35:31     1:17:15     2:39:28   11:38     5:04:24
109   Jordan Estes           M 30-39      24/27     5:10:08       33:18     1:07:05     1:37:51     1:50:16     2:22:12     3:46:38       37:13     1:20:30     2:44:55   11:44     5:07:07
110   Joseph Burns           M 30-39      25/27     5:08:25       28:40       56:25     1:23:57     1:35:22     2:03:26     3:35:09       41:25     1:32:09     3:03:52   11:44     5:07:17
111   Jessica Johns          F 30-39      10/13     5:09:05       33:15     1:05:52     1:37:54     1:50:58     2:20:54     3:44:38       37:52     1:23:00     2:46:45   11:45     5:07:38
112   Ryan Hennessey         M 30-39      26/27     5:19:38       26:14       57:17     1:25:08     1:36:43     2:05:02     3:36:20       38:42     1:33:14     3:04:33   11:49     5:09:34
113   Ashley Woodham         F 30-39      11/13     5:11:48       32:42     1:05:42     1:36:23     1:50:22     2:21:01     3:49:06       34:18     1:21:10     2:49:15   11:51     5:10:15
114   Anna Millard           F 50-59        7/8     5:12:04       36:00     1:10:13     1:42:45     1:55:40     2:26:49     3:53:06       33:48     1:17:21     2:43:37   11:51     5:10:26
115   Elizabeth Culler       F 40-49        7/8     5:12:04       36:01                 1:42:45     1:55:42     2:26:46     3:53:05       33:49     1:17:22     2:43:41   11:51     5:10:26
116   Jeanphilippe Guindon   M 40-49      20/25     5:12:28       32:35     1:04:34     1:34:46     1:46:40     2:15:50     3:40:24       39:39     1:30:41     2:55:15   11:53     5:11:04
117   Donald Drexler         M 50-59       8/12     5:12:24       33:04     1:05:21     1:35:30     1:46:28     2:16:01     3:38:21       42:23     1:32:47     2:55:07   11:53     5:11:07
118   Christine Cornelius    F 20-29      13/13     5:14:21       34:33     1:08:16     1:40:32     1:53:44     2:27:23     3:58:05       32:45     1:13:16     2:43:59   11:53     5:11:21
119   Missi Johnson          F 50-59        8/8     5:14:02       31:47     1:04:16     1:35:39     1:48:38     2:19:09     3:50:57       36:20     1:21:07     2:52:55   11:55     5:12:04
120   Josh Whitley           M 30-39      27/27     5:15:57       34:34     1:09:32     1:40:39     1:53:55     2:24:54     3:49:33       38:39     1:24:43     2:49:22   12:00     5:14:16
121   Jeff Lancaster         M 40-49      21/25     5:17:52       30:05       57:36     4:00:17     1:33:50     1:59:07     3:22:43       56:43     1:54:04     3:17:39   12:06     5:16:46
122   Juan Gonzalez          M 40-49      22/25     5:18:53       29:44     1:00:27     1:29:52     1:42:10     2:10:20     3:32:58       47:59     1:44:40     3:07:18   12:08     5:17:37
123   Michael Barilla        M 50-59       9/12     5:20:28       31:31                 1:33:53     1:46:30     2:18:03     3:50:23       40:41     1:28:45     3:01:04   12:11     5:19:07
124   Christopher Byrd       M 20-29      13/15     5:22:54       30:15     1:00:53     1:31:31     1:44:05     2:13:06     3:48:32       42:36     1:33:13     3:08:40   12:17     5:21:45
125   Dylan Booker           M 20-29      14/15     5:27:32       28:39       57:22     1:30:20     1:45:34     2:22:21     3:48:19       45:04     1:37:58     3:03:56   12:28     5:26:17
126   Nadia Miller           F 40-49        8/8     5:31:41       38:18     1:16:27     1:52:22     2:07:12     2:41:59     4:10:20       34:13     1:18:24     2:46:44   12:33     5:28:43
127   Michael Peter          M 20-29      15/15     5:30:28       26:29       52:18     1:17:12     1:27:22     1:53:05     3:47:03       45:56     1:42:25     3:36:23   12:35     5:29:27
128   Christen McDonald      F 30-39      12/13     5:31:19       32:26     1:04:23     1:35:27     1:48:42     2:22:23     3:55:11       42:03     1:34:37     3:07:25   12:36     5:29:47
129   Steven Neibergall      M 60-69        7/9     5:31:07       35:21     1:12:33     1:47:41     2:04:27     2:39:07     4:09:10       33:58     1:20:41     2:50:44   12:36     5:29:51
130   Craig Howe             M 40-49      23/25     5:32:29       37:05     1:13:59     1:50:18     2:04:30     2:38:03     4:07:07       37:13     1:23:40     2:52:44   12:38     5:30:46
131   Chris Colson           M 40-49      24/25     5:36:22       34:00     1:06:28     1:46:16     1:59:50     2:31:48     4:11:20       37:11     1:21:59     3:01:31   12:44     5:33:18
132   Brittany Gardner       F 30-39      13/13     5:36:37       34:13     1:09:43     1:41:47     1:54:50     2:26:28     3:59:17       43:28     1:34:17     3:07:05   12:44     5:33:33
133   Charlene Moultrie      F 60-69        1/2     5:35:19       32:27     1:04:27     1:35:25     1:48:24     2:21:51     4:00:32       39:05     1:33:18     3:11:58   12:45     5:33:49
134   Tod Brooks             M 40-49      25/25     5:41:00       32:43                 4:35:41     1:53:13     2:26:53     4:03:06       44:57     1:36:29     3:12:42   12:58     5:39:34
135   Kathleen McVey         F 60-69        2/2     5:46:14       38:18     1:16:47     1:53:28     2:08:39     2:45:04     4:18:16       38:57     1:24:59     2:58:12   13:07     5:43:15
136   Angel Rivera           M 60-69        8/9     5:48:40       28:31       58:13     1:27:45     1:39:56     2:11:15     4:00:19       48:54     1:47:18     3:36:22   13:17     5:47:37
137   Ronald Thomas          M 60-69        9/9     5:50:04       36:31     1:14:30     1:50:15     2:04:47                 4:21:19       37:16     1:26:56               13:18     5:48:14
138   Scott Pleyte           M 50-59      10/12     5:53:23       37:48     1:16:14     4:54:46     2:07:20     2:42:22     4:19:26       39:50     1:30:55     3:07:59   13:23     5:50:20
139   Elmer Pinzon           M 50-59      11/12     6:00:53       35:24     1:10:41                             2:37:14     4:21:47                 1:37:30     3:22:03   13:43     5:59:17
140   Malv Campbell          M 50-59      12/12     6:13:13       30:00     1:02:41     1:35:23     1:49:02     2:23:47     4:16:08       53:47     1:55:38     3:48:00   14:12     6:11:46
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